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Une petite photo si vous brodez cette grille !
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Corail

Rouge foncé
Bordeaux
Gris perle foncé
Café creme
Noisette
Rouille

Cuivre ocre
Cuivre rouge
Créme

Blanc éclatant
Créme d'ail
Gris souris

DMC
351
498
814
924
3045
420
720
920
919
712
B5200
3866
168
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